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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Bennetts3041
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.125 9.1008.875 36.350
2 1 6 2 1 

1 

Sophia Koehler3045
Davis Diamonds

9.550 8.650 9.1758.850 36.225
1 7 7 1 2 

2 

Ella Brady3013
American

8.675 8.825 8.9259.275 35.700
11 4 1 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Beaudoin3000
Accel

8.875 9.000 8.6259.025 35.525
7 2 4 7 4 

4 

Ava Guistino3044
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.525 8.8509.050 35.475
3 8 3 5 5 

5 

Ailee Lum3020
American

8.925 8.125 9.0259.225 35.300
6 9T 2 3 6 

6 

April Seeger3050
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.725 8.5008.575 34.200
14 5 8 9 7 

7 

Willa Baker3012
American

8.625 8.700 8.0758.325 33.725
12 6 10 13 8 

8 

Kay Hildebrand3063
Gymtowne

9.000 7.900 8.7507.850 33.500
4 15 14 6 9 

9 

Katelyn Sun3025
American

8.750 8.125 8.2758.175 33.325
10 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Ella Kol3046
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.075 8.3258.100 33.300
8 12 12 10 11 

11 

Catherine Zola3030
American

8.325 8.975 8.5257.350 33.175
15 3 15 8 12 

12 

Jasmine Litz3019
American

8.450 8.100 7.8508.500 32.900
13 11 9 15 13 

13 

Adrienne Yahiro3029
American

8.775 8.050 8.0257.900 32.750
9 13 13 14 14 

14 

Gabrielle Goldman3016
American

8.950 6.500 8.1258.950 32.525
5 16 5 12 15 

15 

Anuhea Tao3026
American

7.400 7.950 7.4507.300 30.100
16 14 16 16 16 

16 
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